SSBTC12.7 12.7 1/2" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC19.0 19.0 3/4" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC25.4 25.4 1" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC31.8 31.8 1 1/4" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC38.1 38.1 1 1/2" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC50.8 50.8 2" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC63.5 63.5 2 1/2" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC76.2 76.2 3" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC101.6 101.6 4" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
BOSSED TUBE CLAMP
MADE IN NZ
PRODUCT CODE
∅
mm
TUBE
WIDTH /
THICKNESS mm
STAINLESS STEEL
GRADE
BOSS mm PRICE
A SAFETY FACTOR OF 2.5 IS INCLUDED IN THE WORKING LOAD. © COPYRIGHT RICHARD JACKSON 2017 PAGE 9